HAIR DESIGN EXPRESS

Women's Haircut 55+ Massage 70
Shampoo and Blow Dry 40 Ultimate Foot Rejuvenation 75
Bang Trim 15 Morrocanoil Hair and Scalp Massage 75
Special Occasion/Wedding Style 75+ Pedicure 50
Girls Haircut 35+ Manicure 35
Boys Haircut 25+ Facial 75
Men'’s Haircut 35+

All Over Color 80+ WHAT TO EXPECT

Root Touch Up 65+ CELL PHONES/CAMERAS For the privacy and relaxation of
Full Highlights 115+ all our guests, the Davenport Spa is a cell phone free spa.

. C o AT YOUR SERVICE Our friendly and knowledgeable Guest
Partial Highlights 90+ Services Representatives are here to recommend and
Davines Flamboyage/Balayage 125+ schedule your perfect Spa experience.

. . . CANCELLATION POLICY - 24 hours' notice is required
Add On Haircut with Color Service 40+ when cancelling spa appointments. Cancellations received
Men's Color 50+ within 24 hours will be charged at 50% of the service cost.

. No show appointments will be billed at the full rate of

Brazilian Blowout 265 service. We require 48 hours’ notice of cancellation for

HAIR DESIGN ADD ON'S ONLY:

Scalp Treatment 15
Brazilian Split End Treatment 25
Deep Conditioning Treatment 15

groups of 3 or more.

Prices and treatment time subject to change.
May not be combined with other specials or offers.
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PRICING & SERVICES

“Touch the body. Calm the mind. Heal the spirit.”

~ Anonymous

Included with your service:
- Aglass of champagne (Must be 21 years of age) -
- Complimentary aromatherapy steam room -

For appointments: 509.789.7300
Wednesday-Saturday 10AM-6PM
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Forbes

TRAVEL GUIDE

“Rated Among the Finest Spas in the World.”

— Forbes Travel Guide

The Historic Davenport Hotel ¢ Spokane, Washington
davenportspa.com



PACKAGE EXPERIENCES

Special Occasion 340
Ultimate Spa Day 450
MASSAGES 60 Mins 90 Mins
Signature Massage 120 170
Deep Tissue Massage 130 190
Hot Stone Massage 130 190
Aromatherapy Massage 125 175
CBD Therapeutic Massage 150 210
Expectant Mother Massage 120

ORGANIC WRAPS & SCRUBS

60 Mins

90 Mins

Voya Seaweed Leaf Wrap

Voya Organic Lavender and 130
Seaweed Sugar Glow

Voya Organic Peppermintand 130
Seaweed Sugar Glow

Voya Warmed Spiced Mud Wrap 130
Voya Detoxifying Body Buff 130
Ultimate Body Ritual 240

199

(120 mins)

SK'NCARE 60 Mins 90 Mins
Voya Organic Anti-Aging Facial 195
Signature Customized Facial 120 180
Facial Deep Cleansing 120 180
FACIAL ADD-ON'S

PCA Clinical Peel 30
Eminence Organic Peel 20

Eye Rescue 20
Dermaplaning 35
HYDRAFACIAL

Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199
Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250
Platinum HydraFacial (60 mins) 325

WAXING AND TINTING

NAILS

Brow Shaping
Brow and Lip
Lip or Chin
Full Face
Underarm
1/2 Arm

Full Arm

1/2 Leg

Full Leg

Bikini

French Bikini
Brazilian
Back or Chest
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Shaping with Tint

30
45
25
65
35
40
60
50
85
50
60
85
60
25
30
50

Signature Pedicure

Signature Manicure

Signature Mani/Pedi Combo
Childrens Pedicure (ages 6-12)
Childrens Manicure (ages 6-12)
Voya Organic Foot Ritual
Sound of Color Pedicure
Sound of Color Manicure
Express/Gentleman'’s Pedicure
Express/Gentleman’s Manicure
Gel or French Add-On

75
55
120
50
35
85
80
60
50
35
15




