HAIR DESIGN

Women's Haircut	55+
Shampoo and Blow Dry	40
Bang Trim	15
Special Occasion/Wedding Style	75+
Girls Haircut	35+
Boys Haircut	25+
Men's Haircut	35+
All Over Color	+08
Root Touch Up	65+
Full Highlights	115+
Partial Highlights	90+
Davines Flamboyage/Balayage	125+
Add On Haircut with Color Service	40+
Men's Color	50+
Brazilian Blowout	265

HAIR DESIGN ADD ON'S ONLY:

Scalp Treatment	15
Brazilian Split End Treatment	25
Deep Conditioning Treatment	15

EXPRESS

Massage	7(
Ultimate Foot Rejuvenation	75
Morrocanoil Hair and Scalp Massage	7!
Pedicure	5(
Manicure	35
Facial	75

WHAT TO EXPECT

CELL PHONES/CAMERAS For the privacy and relaxation of all our guests, the Davenport Spa is a cell phone free spa.

AT YOUR SERVICE Our friendly and knowledgeable Guest Services Representatives are here to recommend and schedule your perfect Spa experience.

CANCELLATION POLICY – 24 hours' notice is required when cancelling spa appointments. Cancellations received within 24 hours will be charged at 50% of the service cost. No show appointments will be billed at the full rate of service. We require 48 hours' notice of cancellation for groups of 3 or more.

Prices and treatment time subject to change. May not be combined with other specials or offers.



"Touch the body. Calm the mind. Heal the spirit."

~ Anonymous

Included with your service:

- A glass of champagne (Must be 21 years of age) -
- Complimentary aromatherapy steam room -

 $\textbf{For appoint ments:}\ 509.789.7300$

Wednesday-Saturday 10AM-6PM



"Rated Among the Finest Spas in the World."

- Forbes Travel Guide

The Historic Davenport Hotel • Spokane, Washington davenportspa.com

Special Occasion	340	
Ultimate Spa Day	450	
MASSAGES	60 Mins	90 Mins
Signature Massage	120	170
Deep Tissue Massage	130	190
Hot Stone Massage	130	190
Aromatherapy Massage	125	175
CBD Therapeutic Massage	150	210
Expectant Mother Massage	120	
	120	
ORGANIC WRAPS & SO		3S
,		BS 90 Mins
,	CRUE	
ORGANIC WRAPS & SC	CRUE	90 Mins
ORGANIC WRAPS & SO Voya Seaweed Leaf Wrap Voya Organic Lavender and	CRUE 60 Mins	90 Mins
ORGANIC WRAPS & SO Voya Seaweed Leaf Wrap Voya Organic Lavender and Seaweed Sugar Glow Voya Organic Peppermint and	CRUE 60 Mins 130	90 Mins
ORGANIC WRAPS & SO Voya Seaweed Leaf Wrap Voya Organic Lavender and Seaweed Sugar Glow Voya Organic Peppermint and Seaweed Sugar Glow	130	90 Mins

Signature Customized Facial 120 180 Facial Deep Cleansing 120 180 FACIAL ADD-ON'S PCA Clinical Peel 30 Eminence Organic Peel 20 Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	SKINCARE	60 Mins	90 Mins
Facial Deep Cleansing 120 180 FACIAL ADD - ON'S PCA Clinical Peel 30 Eminence Organic Peel 20 Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Voya Organic Anti-Aging Facial		195
FACIAL ADD-ON'S PCA Clinical Peel 30 Eminence Organic Peel 20 Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Signature Customized Facial	120	180
PCA Clinical Peel 30 Eminence Organic Peel 20 Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Facial Deep Cleansing	120	180
Eminence Organic Peel 20 Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	FACIAL ADD-ON'S		
Eye Rescue 20 Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	PCA Clinical Peel	30	
Dermaplaning 35 HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Eminence Organic Peel	20	
HYDRAFACIAL Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Eye Rescue	20	
Signature HydraFacial (30 mins) 199 Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	Dermaplaning	35	
Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins) 250	HYDRAFACIAL		
	Signature HydraFacial (30 mins)	199	
Diatinum Hydra Facial (60 mins) 725	Deluxe HydraFacial (45 mins)	250	
Flatifium Hydrafacial (00 mins) 323	Platinum HydraFacial (60 mins)	325	

WAXING AND TINTING		NAILS	
Brow Shaping	30	Signature Pedicure	7
Brow and Lip	45	Signature Manicure	5
Lip or Chin	25	Signature Mani/Pedi Combo	12
Full Face	65	Childrens Pedicure (ages 6-12)	5
Underarm	35	Childrens Manicure (ages 6-12)	3
1/2 Arm	40	Voya Organic Foot Ritual	8
Full Arm	60	Sound of Color Pedicure	8
1/2 Leg	50	Sound of Color Manicure	6
Full Leg	85	Express/Gentleman's Pedicure	5
Bikini	50	Express/Gentleman's Manicure	3
French Bikini	60	Gel or French Add-On	1
Brazilian	85		
Back or Chest	60		
Eyebrow Tint	25		
Eyelash Tint	30		
Eyebrow Shaping with Tint	50		